VALUE Consolidation Box, 4 Keystones, black

Product No. 26.99.0330 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0330

EAN (single piece) 7630049615892

Wall enclosure with 4 ports for the use of keystones and for connecting cables.

* Compatible with all snap-in connectors (keystones), which can be easily inserted/removed
by a simple one click movement.

* Box for 4 modules

* Hinged lid

* Cable openings at front protected by hinged cover and rear with dust protection cover

* Material: steel

» Color: black

* Space saving, easy to mount

* Remark: Keystones are not included. Please order them separately.

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Accessories

Colour black

Wall fixening Wall mount

Cabinet system 19"-Technique

Quantity of ports 4

Modular assembly yes



Material (casing)
Connection direction
Height units

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

Steel
Straight
1U

51 mm
134 mm
203 mm
902.9¢

70 mm

220 mm

240 mm

1.5 kg



